
OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 22, 2018

Top 16 teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 909 909 845 2663 194 198 212 169 180 161 1114 3777

2 BIG WALNUT 940 811 887 2638 180 237 172 162 174 199 1124 3762

3 DELAWARE HAYES 954 829 803 2586 129 159 158 144 149 181 920 3506

4 OLENTANGY 769 788 864 2421 151 187 183 128 164 160 973 3394

5 GAHANNA LINCOLN 820 821 814 2455 141 117 160 160 136 184 898 3353

6 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 738 829 839 2406 153 169 170 149 137 123 901 3307

7 WESTERVILLE NORTH 804 746 792 2342 168 180 153 124 150 125 900 3242

8 HILLIARD BRADLEY 655 832 811 2298 142 169 193 143 137 126 910 3208

9 MARION HARDING 789 784 717 2290 142 141 124 201 168 129 905 3195

10 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 726 694 838 2258 133 130 183 150 124 119 839 3097

11 LANCASTER 799 702 799 2300 129 142 132 122 127 134 786 3086

12 BISHOP WATTERSON 689 756 771 2216 138 129 134 135 180 128 844 3060

13 GRANVILLE 691 820 724 2235 135 131 100 154 124 139 783 3018

14 NEW ALBANY 674 739 733 2146 166 135 165 127 104 145 842 2988

15 OLENTANGY ORANGE 747 718 636 2101 159 106 139 146 151 138 839 2940

16 TEAYS VALLEY 687 809 721 2217 103 116 107 142 119 107 694 2911

17 NEWARK 719 688 716 2123 112 134 141 131 118 136 772 2895 16

18 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 631 781 672 2084 121 136 125 162 114 146 804 2888 23

19 HILLIARD DARBY 627 647 739 2013 128 137 151 155 124 169 864 2877 34

20 WHETSTONE 793 675 644 2112 155 83 140 123 127 108 736 2848 63

21 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 669 646 693 2008 127 123 114 118 155 141 778 2786 125

21 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 647 683 671 2001 115 133 117 137 149 134 785 2786 125

23 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 710 656 659 2025 153 108 117 92 144 133 747 2772 139

24 BRIGGS 663 677 604 1944 166 112 129 177 114 113 811 2755 156

25 CENTENNIAL 700 616 652 1968 125 126 137 148 103 142 781 2749 162

26 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 588 720 609 1917 134 142 107 148 169 122 822 2739 172

27 GROVEPORT MADISON 718 681 586 1985 102 131 115 115 150 140 753 2738 173

28 PICKERINGTON NORTH 667 585 726 1978 136 117 109 93 133 115 703 2681 230

29 MOUNT VERNON 619 575 636 1830 170 103 160 97 102 189 821 2651 260

30 INDEPENDENCE 520 590 686 1796 195 110 96 90 92 118 701 2497 414

31 NORTHLAND 589 545 649 1783 114 150 105 117 100 96 682 2465 446

32 REYNOLDSBURG 587 517 651 1755 106 166 125 80 128 104 709 2464 447

33 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 609 570 577 1756 82 104 120 128 110 122 666 2422 489

34 BISHOP HARTLEY 574 604 586 1764 96 103 84 108 109 142 642 2406 505

35 MIFFLIN 588 538 588 1714 117 98 121 96 107 107 646 2360 551

36 MARYSVILLE 508 565 559 1632 119 93 134 89 133 108 676 2308 603

37 WEST 431 385 508 1324 113 59 88 88 97 130 575 1899 1012

TOTAL PINS: 25548 25531 26005 77084 5049 4914 5020 4848 4902 5013 29746 106830

FIELD AVERAGE: 690.486 690.027 702.838 2083.35135 136.459 132.811 135.676 131.027 132.486 135.486 803.946 2887.3



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SCOTT MORRISON

214 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BIG WALNUT KAITLYN MORRISON 12 194 148 200 542

BIG WALNUT ANNA TANNER 12 168 184 200 552

BIG WALNUT AUTUMN LEIDTKE 12 213 171 175 559

BIG WALNUT CAITLYN LAMBERT 12 156 164 151 471

BIG WALNUT ALE HERNANDEZ 12

BIG WALNUT ASHLEIGH WESTERVELT 9 209 144 161 514

BIG WALNUT AUBREY KOONS 11

BIG WALNUT Substitution 1 n/a

BIG WALNUT Substitution 2 n/a

BIG WALNUT Substitution 3 n/a

614-315-6471 Scott.Morrison@ipaper.com Team Total 940 811 887 2638

GOLDEN EAGLES RED/ GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHRIS  BLUM

218 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP HARTLEY LIBBY ERWIN 11 169 96 148 413

BISHOP HARTLEY TARA BUSH 12 111 190 137 438

BISHOP HARTLEY SUNNY ABRAHA 10 79 79

BISHOP HARTLEY MORIAH CASON 11 74 124 198

BISHOP HARTLEY TRINITY THOMPSON 10 98 117 98 313

BISHOP HARTLEY ANN FLORES 9 122 110 232

BISHOP HARTLEY CAMILLE PAYNE 9 91 91

BISHOP HARTLEY SYDNEY DIALS 12

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 3 n/a

513-967-6487 cblum@cdeducation.org Team Total 574 604 586 1764
HAWKS RED/ BLUE 5 5 5

BISHOP HARTLEY

BIG WALNUT

642 1764 2406

1124 2638 3762180 237 172 162 174 199

96 103 84 108 109 142



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JERRY WAGNER

Asst. Coach: LES HARRIS

224 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP WATTERSON RACHEL REUTER 10 134 125 177 436

BISHOP WATTERSON JOY PACKARD 9 156 146 108 410

BISHOP WATTERSON ANNA ROSE 12 129 136 151 416

BISHOP WATTERSON MARY PULSINELLI 12 138 209 176 523

BISHOP WATTERSON MADISON SHAW 11 140 140

BISHOP WATTERSON CHRISTINA ROSE 10 132 159 291

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 3 n/a

614-580-2829 tbyas2@cdeducation.org Team Total 689 756 771 2216
EAGLES CARDINAL/ GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: PATRICK COLLINS

252 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BRIGGS DAKOTA FINK 11 180 191 191 562

BRIGGS KAITLYN MORONEY 11 139 187 107 433

BRIGGS LILI PARKER 12 117 102 101 320

BRIGGS ALEXIA SMALLRIDGE 11 82 114 196

BRIGGS DAMASIA WILLIS 11 145 122 91 358

BRIGGS TYLER ANDERSON 11 75 75

BRIGGS Substitution 1 n/a

BRIGGS Substitution 2 n/a

BRIGGS Substitution 3 n/a

6143782958 mikemcconst@yahoo.com Team Total 663 677 604 1944
BRUINS PURPLE/ Gold 5 5 5

BRIGGS

BISHOP WATTERSON

166 113112 129 177 114

2216844

27551944

3060

811

128135 180138 129 134



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RYAN DOBBINS

332 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CENTENNIAL KYLE CRISSINGER-ACUNA 10 150 149 181 480

CENTENNIAL IZABELLE SEGOVIA 11 120 133 97 350

CENTENNIAL JESLIN DEETS 12 207 138 150 495

CENTENNIAL YAZMINE SEGOVIA 10 115 116 231

CENTENNIAL SARAH CLIFTON 11 138 81 219

CENTENNIAL TALI BLAHA 10 85 85

CENTENNIAL ALISION MURPHY-SMOCK 9 108 108

CENTENNIAL SARAH THOMPSON 10

CENTENNIAL Substitution 1 n/a

CENTENNIAL Substitution 2 n/a

CENTENNIAL Substitution 3 n/a

6142968158 RDobbins3333@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 700 616 652 1968
STARS RED/ BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DARIN HALSTEAD

Asst. Coach: EDDIE LANHAM

704 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

DELAWARE HAYES KELSEY ROHRER 12 223 133 356

DELAWARE HAYES ALYSSA WILLIAMS 12 167 137 304

DELAWARE HAYES MAC KNODELL 12 210 184 170 564

DELAWARE HAYES HANNAH HALSTEAD 9 184 195 228 607

DELAWARE HAYES MCKENZIE COOKE 11 170 180 155 505

DELAWARE HAYES KELLAIHA SLAYTON 12 124 124

DELAWARE HAYES JAMI DEEL 11

DELAWARE HAYES KELLY KOSTALAS 12

DELAWARE HAYES Substitution 1 n/a 126 126

DELAWARE HAYES Substitution 2 n/a

DELAWARE HAYES Substitution 3 n/a

740-815-4514 khalstead@wowway.com Team Total 954 829 803 2586
PACERS BLACK/ ORANGE 5 5 5

DELAWARE HAYES

CENTENNIAL

2749

920 3506129 159 158 144 149 181

125 126 137 148 103 781142 1968

2586



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: LORI JACKSON

502 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EASTMOOR ACADEMY DAVIEONNA MOSS 11 123 123

EASTMOOR ACADEMY MAKAYLA FULLER 10 132 144 127 403

EASTMOOR ACADEMY AZZARI THOMPSON 9 114 115 164 393

EASTMOOR ACADEMY GABRIELLE GEORGES 11 128 130 179 437

EASTMOOR ACADEMY MARYSA GEORGES 12 175 171 137 483

EASTMOOR ACADEMY SAIMYA THOMAS 11

EASTMOOR ACADEMY TANIYA JACKSON 9 98 98

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a 64 64

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

6149750723 jackson.lori2225@yahoo.com Team Total 647 683 671 2001
WARRIORS RED/ BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: YVONNE QUIERO

Asst. Coach: TODD BURNS

876 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GAHANNA LINCOLN TAYLOR BURNS 12 180 173 169 522

GAHANNA LINCOLN BECKY GONZALEZ 10

GAHANNA LINCOLN JALYNN JOHNSON 11

GAHANNA LINCOLN KAITLYN MUNDSCHENK 9 158 164 159 481

GAHANNA LINCOLN LINDZI OAKMAN 9 126 126

GAHANNA LINCOLN AUBREE PACKER 11 143 207 350

GAHANNA LINCOLN VICTORIA RICHARDSON 9 169 158 129 456

GAHANNA LINCOLN LILU SMITH 10 170 200 150 520

GAHANNA LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a

GAHANNA LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

GAHANNA LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

6142081001 yquiero97@gmail.com Team Total 820 821 814 2455
GOLDEN LIONS BLUE/ GOLD 5 5 5

GAHANNA LINCOLN

EASTMOOR ACADEMY

136141 117 160 160 2455898184

115 133 117 137 149 134

3353

785 27862001



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RITA RESEK

666 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANVILLE KATIE THOMPSON 10 145 156 144 445

GRANVILLE LYDIA PAINTER 10 103 103

GRANVILLE KATIE MCDONIE 10 131 138 142 411

GRANVILLE AINSLEY CHANDA 11 153 166 161 480

GRANVILLE EVE PAINTER 11 159 194 173 526

GRANVILLE LISA BALL 12 166 104 270

GRANVILLE ABBY KNOBELOCH 10

GRANVILLE Substitution 1 n/a

GRANVILLE Substitution 2 n/a

GRANVILLE Substitution 3 n/a

740-334-1151 rresekcoach@granvilleschools.orgTeam Total 691 820 724 2235
BLUE ACES NAVY/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHRISTI MIDDENDORF

Asst. Coach: JIM SULLIVAN

682 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GROVEPORT MADISON KAYLA SHEETS 10 146 121 103 370

GROVEPORT MADISON AMANDA COMEHN 11 127 138 125 390

GROVEPORT MADISON MAKAYLA HAROLD 10 122 126 101 349

GROVEPORT MADISON SUZIE FRANCIS 9 122 130 103 355

GROVEPORT MADISON LEAH DEANER 12 201 166 154 521

GROVEPORT MADISON ELISIA LITTLE 10

GROVEPORT MADISON ALEXIS KELLS 9

GROVEPORT MADISON Substitution 1 n/a

GROVEPORT MADISON Substitution 2 n/a

GROVEPORT MADISON Substitution 3 n/a

6147693750 cmiddy3@msn.com Team Total 718 681 586 1985
CRUISERS RED/ BLACK 5 5 5

GROVEPORT MADISON

GRANVILLE

27381985140102 131 115 115

135 131 100 154 124 139 2235

150

783

753

3018



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOHN THOMPSON

Asst. Coach: GREG RICHARDS

713 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD BRADLEY MARISABEL AGUILAR 11 133 136 269

HILLIARD BRADLEY CALLIE HRIBAR 10 159 169 178 506

HILLIARD BRADLEY CHRISTY HRIBAR 12 116 213 195 524

HILLIARD BRADLEY OLIVIA JOHNSON 10 156 164 320

HILLIARD BRADLEY AVA MILLER 12 129 158 141 428

HILLIARD BRADLEY KATIE YABROFF 10 133 133

HILLIARD BRADLEY MADISON KENNEDY 9

HILLIARD BRADLEY MADISYN MCKAY 9

HILLIARD BRADLEY Substitution 1 n/a 118 118

HILLIARD BRADLEY Substitution 2 n/a

HILLIARD BRADLEY Substitution 3 n/a

614-218-1498 heyump@gmail.com Team Total 655 832 811 2298
Jaguars Royal Blue/ Black/ Silver 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JILL LOGAN

Asst. Coach: HOMER LOGAN

717 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DARBY EMILY BETTERIDGE 12 160 177 199 536

HILLIARD DARBY EMILY DECKER 9 81 104 185

HILLIARD DARBY JAMESON LAVIGNE 9

HILLIARD DARBY SARAH LEMING 10 120 124 118 362

HILLIARD DARBY CALLISTA MANN 10 114 114

HILLIARD DARBY JAYDE MARTIN 10 145 106 150 401

HILLIARD DARBY CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ 9

HILLIARD DARBY LYNDSEY SEAGRAVES 10 121 136 158 415

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 1 n/a

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 2 n/a

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 3 n/a

614-562-1602 jill_logan@hboe.org Team Total 627 647 739 2013
PANTHERS BLACK/ COLUMBIA BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

HILLIARD BRADLEY

910 3208

864 28772013128 137 151 155 124

142 169 193 143

HILLIARD DARBY

137 126

169

2298



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ADRIAN JASINSKI

716 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DAVIDSON LAUREN  DOMER 11 137 90 126 353

HILLIARD DAVIDSON LAUREL KING 11 136 168 154 458

HILLIARD DAVIDSON HANNAH MATHEWS 12 141 120 153 414

HILLIARD DAVIDSON REILLY WOLFINGER 11 127 144 146 417

HILLIARD DAVIDSON MOLLY COTTRILL 12 128 124 114 366

HILLIARD DAVIDSON LIESEL KEMRIEL 10

0

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 1 n/a

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 2 n/a

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 3 n/a

6148752703 jasinjasinski@yahoo.com Team Total 669 646 693 2008
WILDCATS ROYAL BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ROBERT JACKSON

748 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

INDEPENDENCE CLAUDIA BUTLER 12 91 120 148 359

INDEPENDENCE DOMINIQUE CABINESS 10 113 133 182 428

INDEPENDENCE MICAIAH BLACKFORD 10 112 115 101 328

INDEPENDENCE LASHAY KELLEY 11 113 113

INDEPENDENCE VICTORIA KELLEY 9 127 127

INDEPENDENCE LAYLA CASTLE 9 139 128 267

INDEPENDENCE BRANDEE FORTE 11 91 91

INDEPENDENCE ALONZIA WILSON 12 83 83

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 1 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 2 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 3 n/a

614-314-4336 rjackson915@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 520 590 686 1796
76'ers RED/ BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

778 2786

701

2008

195 110 96 90 92

127 123 114 118

118 1796

INDEPENDENCE

HILLIARD DAVIDSON

155 141

2497



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: WENDY RUSSELL

838 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LANCASTER MACKENZIE WALKER 12 147 206 156 509

LANCASTER LYDIA SMITH 10 201 126 327

LANCASTER MEGAN LIKENS 12 152 114 202 468

LANCASTER CORINNE BEHRENS 12 153 153

LANCASTER MALLORY SCOTT 11 183 128 171 482

LANCASTER JAYDEN KILBERGER 10 116 116

LANCASTER KAYLA TOWNS 10 128 117 245

LANCASTER Substitution 1 n/a

LANCASTER Substitution 2 n/a

LANCASTER Substitution 3 n/a

740-407-2969 wendy.russell@live.com Team Total 799 702 799 2300
GOLDEN GALES BLUE/ GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ERNEST INDOE

Asst. Coach: SCOOT MCCRERY

690 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION HARDING SHAUVIE PETTIGREW 10 159 153 150 462

MARION HARDING KYMBERLE SHEETS 11 159 159

MARION HARDING PHOENIX HOUSEWORTH 12 135 141 148 424

MARION HARDING HALEY BUTLER 11 157 182 160 499

MARION HARDING MACKENIZE AUGENSTEIN 11 179 180 121 480

MARION HARDING SHAYLEE GEYER 11 138 138

MARION HARDING Substitution 1 n/a 128 128

MARION HARDING Substitution 2 n/a

MARION HARDING Substitution 3 n/a

740-751-9390 eindoe@gmail.com Team Total 789 784 717 2290
PRESIDENTS (Prexies) RED/ BLACK 5 5 5

MARION HARDING

LANCASTER

142 141 124 201 905168 129 2290

129 142 132 122 127 134 2300786 3086

3195



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RAY CUSACKS

Asst. Coach: MIKE GEER

970 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARYSVILLE SARAH HENDERSON 11 70 57 63 190

MARYSVILLE EMILY MYERS 10 116 142 123 381

MARYSVILLE LAURYN O'CONNORS 10 105 94 116 315

MARYSVILLE ALYSSA BEECHING 9 98 120 128 346

MARYSVILLE MIAELLA CUDNOHOSKE 12 119 152 129 400

MARYSVILLE Substitution 1 n/a

MARYSVILLE Substitution 2 n/a

MARYSVILLE Substitution 3 n/a

614-560-1030 monarchbowling@yahoo.com Team Total 508 565 559 1632
MONARCHS RED/ BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOE  KRABILL

Asst. Coach: JASON FIELDS

1032 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MIFFLIN SARAH BAKER 12 124 121 155 400

MIFFLIN ALFREDA KOROMA 12 100 112 212

MIFFLIN AJANAY ROGERS 11 127 80 207

MIFFLIN HEATHER KRACK 10 90 90

MIFFLIN D’ASIA RISPRESS 11 115 111 75 301

MIFFLIN FAHIMA MOHAMUD 11 122 114 136 372

MIFFLIN SUHAYLA MOHAMUD 11 132 132

MIFFLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MIFFLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MIFFLIN Substitution 3 n/a

4193670118 cardinals18@yahoo.com Team Total 588 538 588 1714
PUNCHERS BLUE/ WHITE 5 5 5

MARYSVILLE

MIFFLIN

134 89 133 108 1632

107117 98 121 96

119 93 676

646107 1714

2308

2360



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TERRY FRANZ

Asst. Coach: TONY FRANZ

1078 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT VERNON KASSIE METCALFE 12 104 121 225

MOUNT VERNON EMILY DePOLO 11 96 96

MOUNT VERNON TAYLOR HENSON 12 122 109 98 329

MOUNT VERNON SARAH LORD 12 143 95 139 377

MOUNT VERNON SIERRA CLARK 11 113 113

MOUNT VERNON LARISSA BLANCHARD 11 143 162 145 450

MOUNT VERNON KATRINA WELLS 10 107 133 240

MOUNT VERNON Substitution 1 n/a

MOUNT VERNON Substitution 2 n/a

MOUNT VERNON Substitution 3 n/a

740-504-3637 tfranzinsurance@yahoo.com Team Total 619 575 636 1830
YELLOW JACKETS ORANGE/ BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAMIAN  HAMMOND

Asst. Coach: JESS BILLER

1086 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NEW ALBANY ABBY PHELPS 9 97 97 101 295

NEW ALBANY RILEY LANGDALE 11 81 123 119 323

NEW ALBANY CODEY MOCKLER 11 153 94 137 384

NEW ALBANY JADA BILLER 9 168 214 177 559

NEW ALBANY ADRIANE HAMMOND 12 175 211 199 585

NEW ALBANY Substitution 1 n/a

NEW ALBANY Substitution 2 n/a

NEW ALBANY Substitution 3 n/a

614-309-8846 dkea29@insight.rr.com Team Total 674 739 733 2146
EAGLES DARK MAROON/ VEGAS GOLD 5 5 5

NEW ALBANY

MOUNT VERNON

2988135 165 127 145 842 2146

170 103 160 97 102 189

166 104

1830821 2651



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DENISE WILEY

Asst. Coach: MICHAEL WILEY

1088 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NEWARK BRYNLEY PLATT 10 144 168 127 439

NEWARK KORA STEPHY 9

NEWARK ERIN FRANKLIN 12 164 97 118 379

NEWARK SHANTI DAVIS 10 123 135 172 430

NEWARK SYDNEY DICKSON 11 203 162 224 589

NEWARK MANI KING 9 126 126

NEWARK GIANNA HAYES 9 85 85

NEWARK KENZI HANBY 10

NEWARK Substitution 1 n/a 75 75

NEWARK Substitution 2 n/a

NEWARK Substitution 3 n/a

7405043961 dwiley@laca.org Team Total 719 688 716 2123
WILDCATS CRIMSON/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: PEGGY HOLLEY

1140 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHLAND ESSENCE PITTS 9 123 124 128 375

NORTHLAND NASIA BAILEY 9 86 86

NORTHLAND KOPI KHANAL 11 118 118

NORTHLAND ISABEL ALBERTO 10 151 129 162 442

NORTHLAND TARA ODARI 11 111 111

NORTHLAND KIMANI HOLLOWAY 9 121 121

NORTHLAND AMARA MCCUEN 12 93 129 222

NORTHLAND KEYERRA NORRIS 12 114 109 223

NORTHLAND Substitution 1 n/a 85 85

NORTHLAND Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

614-989-9118 pkholley2003@yahoo.com Team Total 589 545 649 1783
VIKINGS GREEN/ GOLD 5 5 5

NORTHLAND

NEWARK

772 2895

682 2465178396

136

114 150 105 117

112 134 141 131

100

118 2123



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JIM BREHM

1202 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY ADDISON STARR 12 164 199 191 554

OLENTANGY ANA OLIVERIO 12 138 98 141 377

OLENTANGY KRISTEN MULLENS 11 169 129 160 458

OLENTANGY SAVANNA CLAAR 9 138 170 205 513

OLENTANGY HANNAH LAMAR 9 160 192 167 519

OLENTANGY LILIAN HEINZE 10

OLENTANGY LEAH SMITH 9

OLENTANGY ELIZA FOREMAN 9

OLENTANGY Substitution 1 n/a

OLENTANGY Substitution 2 n/a

OLENTANGY Substitution 3 n/a

6145798671 james_brehm@olsd.us Team Total 769 788 864 2421
BRAVES BLUE/ GOLD 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: LINDA RIDOLFO

Asst. Coach: STACY CHRISTESEN

1203 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY LIBERTY STEFANIE GREENO 11 96 114 138 348

10

10

10

OLENTANGY LIBERTY LAUREN SUHODOLSKY 12 130 131 134 395

OLENTANGY LIBERTY MEAGHAN SUHODOLSKY 10 109 84 89 282

11

OLENTANGY LIBERTY BREANNA WITHROW 11 133 151 160 444

614-329-7885 linda.ridolfo@yahoo.com Ind

PATRIOTS BLUE/ SILVER 4 4 4

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

OLENTANGY

3394151 164187 183 128 160 2421973



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DOMINIC BOYSAW

Asst. Coach: RODNEY PALMER

1211 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY ORANGE RAYMIE SHIELDS 11 165 200 128 493

OLENTANGY ORANGE MCKENZIE PETERSON 12 160 164 168 492

OLENTANGY ORANGE EVE WICKS 9 168 146 135 449

OLENTANGY ORANGE LAURYN DECK 9 99 77 176

OLENTANGY ORANGE REMY GRAY 11 155 126 128 409

OLENTANGY ORANGE JEN WU 11

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 1 n/a 82 82

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 2 n/a

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 3 n/a

614-596-7511 dboysaw1@yahoo.com Team Total 747 718 636 2101
Pioneers Blue/ Orange 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JASON ROACH

1254 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL JAYCIE ARNET 9 120 148 191 459

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL KATE MERKEL 11 205 151 166 522

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL KIARA KOZAK 11 153 124 86 363

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL KATHY BURGESS 11 144 117 112 373

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL FRANKIE MOORE 10 88 88

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL ALLISON WHISMAN 10 116 104 220

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL Substitution 1 n/a

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL Substitution 2 n/a

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL Substitution 3 n/a

614-905-9695 jason_roach@plsd.us Team Total 710 656 659 2025
TIGERS PURPLE/ WHITE 5 5 5

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL

OLENTANGY ORANGE

159

153 108 117 92 144 133 747 2025 2772

106 139 146 151 138 839 2101 2940



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MICHAEL ROSSI

Asst. Coach: LORI VANCE

1255 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PICKERINGTON NORTH ALANA ROBINSON 10 172 140 204 516

PICKERINGTON NORTH KATHRYN VANCOURT 11 141 115 142 398

PICKERINGTON NORTH EVELYN VANCE 10 111 118 121 350

PICKERINGTON NORTH SIENNA REEDUS 11 131 96 227

PICKERINGTON NORTH PIPER CLARK 11 112 116 124 352

PICKERINGTON NORTH SHEA DOOLEY 11 135 135

PICKERINGTON NORTH Substitution 1 n/a

PICKERINGTON NORTH Substitution 2 n/a

PICKERINGTON NORTH Substitution 3 n/a

614-354-9064 michael_rossi@plsd.us Team Total 667 585 726 1978
PANTHERS BLACK/ PURPLE/ SILVER 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JAMIE GAPEN

Asst. Coach: JEFF MORGAN

1290 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

REYNOLDSBURG KAY HETTERSCHEIDT 11 120 113 147 380

REYNOLDSBURG KATIE MORGAN 10 115 98 117 330

REYNOLDSBURG KIMMEE SHOOK 11 89 105 155 349

REYNOLDSBURG HALLE PENNYCUFF 12 135 110 131 376

REYNOLDSBURG TONIYA SEYMOUR WILLIAMS 10 91 91

REYNOLDSBURG KAITLYN STIERS 11 128 101 229

REYNOLDSBURG Substitution 1 n/a

REYNOLDSBURG Substitution 2 n/a

REYNOLDSBURG Substitution 3 n/a

614-519-6843 jgapen@aaaohio.com Team Total 587 517 651 1755
RAIDERS PURPLE/ GOLD 5 5 5

PICKERINGTON NORTH

136

106

REYNOLDSBURG

117 109 93 133 115 703

2464

1978 2681

166 125 80 128 104 709 1755



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MIRANDA SINGER

1348 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ST FRANCIS DE SALES ELLA OTU-DANQUAH 10 55 82 59 196

ST FRANCIS DE SALES CATHARINA LE 11 110 115 138 363

ST FRANCIS DE SALES TAMZYN ORDONEZ 12 105 117 97 319

ST FRANCIS DE SALES OLIVIA HOULIHAN 11 142 113 105 360

ST FRANCIS DE SALES SKYLA BLUMENSCHIED 10 197 143 178 518

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 1 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 2 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 3 n/a

614-439-9410 Mssinger1995@gmail.com Team Total 609 570 577 1756
STALLIONS PURPLE/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: NICK BOLYARD

Asst. Coach: TRAVIS YOUNG

1526 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TEAYS VALLEY BROOKE ORRIS 12 169 189 159 517

TEAYS VALLEY GABBY TESTA 12 125 125

TEAYS VALLEY ADDY HELD 11 143 188 159 490

TEAYS VALLEY ESTHER MCFARLAND 10 149 128 142 419

TEAYS VALLEY KAELYN CANTER 11

TEAYS VALLEY KIARA MINIX 10 102 102

TEAYS VALLEY HANNAH KEATHLEY 10

TEAYS VALLEY ASHTON ANDERSON 10 126 202 136 464

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 100 100

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

614-314-5238 nbolyard@tvsd.us Team Total 687 809 721 2217
VIKINGS BLUE/ GOLD 5 5 5

110 122 666 1756 2422

TEAYS VALLEY

103 116 107 142 119 107 694 2217 2911

104 120 128

ST FRANCIS DE SALES

82



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOE TAYLOR

1738 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

THOMAS WORTHINGTON MCKENZIE BARRITT 11 165 141 133 439

THOMAS WORTHINGTON LIZ CARDENAS 11

THOMAS WORTHINGTON AUDREY HUGHES 10

THOMAS WORTHINGTON HANNAH INNES 10 156 130 212 498

THOMAS WORTHINGTON WINNIE MCKAHAN 11

THOMAS WORTHINGTON RUBY MATTHEWS-NAPPER 11 140 175 191 506

THOMAS WORTHINGTON PAIGE STEPHENS 10 146 107 121 374

THOMAS WORTHINGTON OHANA TREVINO 10 119 141 181 441

THOMAS WORTHINGTON Substitution 1 n/a

THOMAS WORTHINGTON Substitution 2 n/a

THOMAS WORTHINGTON Substitution 3 n/a

614-496-0329 jtaylor7700@wideopenwest.comTeam Total 726 694 838 2258
CARDINALS BLUE/ RED 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GREGORY TURCHAN

1656 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WEST HAILEE MOCK 10 99 93 101 293

WEST ANESSA WHITE 10 94 96 82 272

WEST KAYLE HAYES 11 43 42 75 160

WEST SAVANNAH DANIELS 11 85 80 89 254

WEST BRIANNA GARCIA 12 110 74 161 345

WEST Substitution 1 n/a

WEST Substitution 2 n/a

WEST Substitution 3 n/a

4403919623 coachturch@outlook.com Team Total 431 385 508 1324
COWBOYS BUFF/ BROWN 5 5 5

3097

WEST

113 59 88 88 97 130 575 1324 1899

THOMAS WORTHINGTON

133 130 183 150 124 119 839 2258



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TONY  GONZALEZ

1671 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL JOCELYN GRIMSLEY 12 187 198 201 586

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL SAMMY MCLAUGHLIN 12 189 168 146 503

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL AMBER HOCKSTOK 12

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL REACE GONZALEZ 11 169 176 177 522

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL MACKENZIE HALLOY 11 195 195

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL STEPHANIE CARSON 11

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL JENNA OWSIAK 10 169 221 211 601

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL STEPHANIE SHOWALTER 10

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 1 n/a 146 110 256

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 2 n/a

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 3 n/a

6145993387 tonyg1996@gmail.com Team Total 909 909 845 2663
WARHAWKS SILVER/ BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ERIC HAGEMANN

Asst. Coach: AUSTIN HAGEMANN 

1672 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE NORTH ALEXIS HAGEMANN 12 152 152 142 446

WESTERVILLE NORTH KAITLYN STURGELL 12 171 135 177 483

WESTERVILLE NORTH SOPHIA SOISSON 10 166 175 203 544

WESTERVILLE NORTH DANIELLE PRATT 11 159 139 134 432

WESTERVILLE NORTH MEGAN HOLMES 9 156 145 136 437

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 1 n/a

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 2 n/a

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 3 n/a

8594867769 ehagemann99@hotmail.com Team Total 804 746 792 2342
WARRIORS CARDINAL/ GOLD 5 5 5

3777

WESTERVILLE NORTH

168 180 153 124 150 125 900 2342 3242

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL

194 198 212 169 180 161 1114 2663



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JAMIE  WEST

Asst. Coach: ALAN KNOX

1674 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE SOUTH MAGGIE VAN SCYOC 12 147 158 189 494

WESTERVILLE SOUTH EMILY GRISE 12 182 139 321

WESTERVILLE SOUTH SOPHIE HAND 12 127 200 327

WESTERVILLE SOUTH TAYLOR HUGHES 10 159 173 332

WESTERVILLE SOUTH KENZIE GEARHEART 11 159 176 335

WESTERVILLE SOUTH KATIE BALL 12

WESTERVILLE SOUTH PIPER LANE 12

WESTERVILLE SOUTH BRENDA DIAZ 11

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 1 n/a 123 169 292

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 2 n/a 147 147

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 3 n/a 158 158

614-332-2828 jamiewest2112@att.net Team Total 738 829 839 2406
WILDCATS RED/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: LARRY HOWELL

1698 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WHETSTONE ALLISON WEEKS 12 139 136 275

WHETSTONE EVE MCCARTER 12 148 124 272

WHETSTONE LINDSAY ARNOLD 12 171 183 103 457

WHETSTONE ALEA FUQUA-MILLINGTON 10 174 149 169 492

WHETSTONE NOA LESLIE 12 161 127 137 425

WHETSTONE CARRIE MULLINS 12 92 92

WHETSTONE JILLIAN CLARK 10 99 99

WHETSTONE Substitution 1 n/a

WHETSTONE Substitution 2 n/a

WHETSTONE Substitution 3 n/a

614-332-5547 sportsnut1272@yahoo.com Team Total 793 675 644 2112
BRAVES NAVY/ WHITE 5 5 5

3307

WHETSTONE

155 83 140 123 127 108 736 2112 2848

WESTERVILLE SOUTH

153 169 170 149 137 123 901 2406



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February , 2019

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: LORIE SHAW

Asst. Coach: ALEXIS KEFAUVER

1700 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WHITEHALL-YEARLING KAMDON PAULEY 11 92 165 124 381

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHELSEE CRESS 11 104 123 131 358

WHITEHALL-YEARLING KAYLA WEST 11 57 118 120 295

WHITEHALL-YEARLING BAYLA BONNER 12 121 193 116 430

WHITEHALL-YEARLING JESSICA GRESS 11 257 182 181 620

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 1 n/a

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 2 n/a

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 3 n/a

6145647042 shawzeee@hotmail.com Team Total 631 781 672 2084
RAMS BLACK/ WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SUSAN BOND

1741 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE MADDIE MULLEN 12 112 105 217

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE MALLORY PETRUCCI 12 79 79

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE SARAH MITCHELL 12 130 157 139 426

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE ALEKS TAVELLA 12 129 157 127 413

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE CASEY KNUTH 12 151 154 145 450

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE SOPHIA VARGO 12 99 140 93 332

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE Substitution 1 n/a

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE Substitution 2 n/a

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE Substitution 3 n/a

614-596-7918 susan.bond@harringtonhealth.comTeam Total 588 720 609 1917
WOLVES ROYAL BLUE/ BLACK 5 5 5

2888

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

134 142 107 148 169 122 822 1917 2739

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

121 136 125 162 114 146 804 2084



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 JESSICA GRESS 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 257 182 181 620 IQ

2 HANNAH HALSTEAD 9 DELAWARE HAYES 184 195 228 607 TQ

3 JENNA OWSIAK 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 169 221 211 601 TQ

4 SYDNEY DICKSON 11 NEWARK 203 162 224 589 IQ

5 JOCELYN GRIMSLEY 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 187 198 201 586 TQ

6 ADRIANE HAMMOND 12 NEW ALBANY 175 211 199 585 TQ

7 MAC KNODELL 12 DELAWARE HAYES 210 184 170 564 TQ

8 DAKOTA FINK 11 BRIGGS 180 191 191 562 IQ

9 JADA BILLER 9 NEW ALBANY 168 214 177 559 TQ

9 AUTUMN LEIDTKE 12 BIG WALNUT 213 171 175 559 TQ

11 ADDISON STARR 12 OLENTANGY 164 199 191 554 TQ

12 ANNA TANNER 12 BIG WALNUT 168 184 200 552 TQ

13 SOPHIA SOISSON 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 166 175 203 544 TQ

14 KAITLYN MORRISON 12 BIG WALNUT 194 148 200 542 TQ

15 EMILY BETTERIDGE 12 HILLIARD DARBY 160 177 199 536 IQ

16 EVE PAINTER 11 GRANVILLE 159 194 173 526 TQ

17 CHRISTY HRIBAR 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 116 213 195 524 TQ

18 MARY PULSINELLI 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 138 209 176 523 TQ

19 KATE MERKEL 11 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 205 151 166 522 IQ

19 TAYLOR BURNS 12 GAHANNA LINCOLN 180 173 169 522 TQ

19 REACE GONZALEZ 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 169 176 177 522 TQ

22 LEAH DEANER 12 GROVEPORT MADISON 201 166 154 521 IQ

23 LILU SMITH 10 GAHANNA LINCOLN 170 200 150 520 TQ

24 HANNAH LAMAR 9 OLENTANGY 160 192 167 519 TQ

25 SKYLA BLUMENSCHIED 10 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 197 143 178 518 IQ

26 BROOKE ORRIS 12 TEAYS VALLEY 169 189 159 517 TQ

27 ALANA ROBINSON 10 PICKERINGTON NORTH 172 140 204 516 IQ

28 ASHLEIGH WESTERVELT 9 BIG WALNUT 209 144 161 514 TQ

29 SAVANNA CLAAR 9 OLENTANGY 138 170 205 513 TQ

30 MACKENZIE WALKER 12 LANCASTER 147 206 156 509 TQ

31 RUBY MATTHEWS-NAPPER 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 140 175 191 506 TQ

31 CALLIE HRIBAR 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 159 169 178 506 TQ

33 MCKENZIE COOKE 11 DELAWARE HAYES 170 180 155 505 TQ

34 SAMMY MCLAUGHLIN 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 189 168 146 503 TQ

35 HALEY BUTLER 11 MARION HARDING 157 182 160 499 TQ

36 HANNAH INNES 10 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 156 130 212 498 TQ

37 JESLIN DEETS 12 CENTENNIAL 207 138 150 495 IQ

38 MAGGIE VAN SCYOC 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 147 158 189 494 TQ

39 RAYMIE SHIELDS 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 165 200 128 493 TQ

40 ALEA FUQUA-MILLINGTON 10 WHETSTONE 174 149 169 492 IQ

40 MCKENZIE PETERSON 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 160 164 168 492 TQ

42 ADDY HELD 11 TEAYS VALLEY 143 188 159 490 TQ

43 KAITLYN STURGELL 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 171 135 177 483 TQ

43 MARYSA GEORGES 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 175 171 137 483 IQ

45 MALLORY SCOTT 11 LANCASTER 183 128 171 482 TQ

46 KAITLYN MUNDSCHENK 9 GAHANNA LINCOLN 158 164 159 481 TQ

47 KYLE CRISSINGER-ACUNA 10 CENTENNIAL 150 149 181 480 IQ

47 MACKENIZE AUGENSTEIN 11 MARION HARDING 179 180 121 480 TQ

47 AINSLEY CHANDA 11 GRANVILLE 153 166 161 480 TQ

50 CAITLYN LAMBERT 12 BIG WALNUT 156 164 151 471 TQ

51 MEGAN LIKENS 12 LANCASTER 152 114 202 468 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
52 ASHTON ANDERSON 10 TEAYS VALLEY 126 202 136 464 TQ

53 SHAUVIE PETTIGREW 10 MARION HARDING 159 153 150 462 TQ

54 JAYCIE ARNET 9 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 120 148 191 459 IQ

55 KRISTEN MULLENS 11 OLENTANGY 169 129 160 458 TQ

55 LAUREL KING 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 136 168 154 458 IQ

57 LINDSAY ARNOLD 12 WHETSTONE 171 183 103 457 IQ

58 VICTORIA RICHARDSON 9 GAHANNA LINCOLN 169 158 129 456 TQ

59 LARISSA BLANCHARD 11 MOUNT VERNON 143 162 145 450 IQ

59 CASEY KNUTH 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 151 154 145 450

61 EVE WICKS 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 168 146 135 449 TQ

62 ALEXIS HAGEMANN 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 152 152 142 446 TQ

63 KATIE THOMPSON 10 GRANVILLE 145 156 144 445 TQ

64 BREANNA WITHROW 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 133 151 160 444

65 ISABEL ALBERTO 10 NORTHLAND 151 129 162 442

66 OHANA TREVINO 10 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 119 141 181 441 TQ

67 BRYNLEY PLATT 10 NEWARK 144 168 127 439

67 MCKENZIE BARRITT 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 165 141 133 439 TQ

69 TARA BUSH 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 111 190 137 438

70 GABRIELLE GEORGES 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 128 130 179 437

70 MEGAN HOLMES 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 156 145 136 437 TQ

72 RACHEL REUTER 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 134 125 177 436 TQ

73 KAITLYN MORONEY 11 BRIGGS 139 187 107 433

74 DANIELLE PRATT 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 159 139 134 432 TQ

75 BAYLA BONNER 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 121 193 116 430

75 SHANTI DAVIS 10 NEWARK 123 135 172 430

77 DOMINIQUE CABINESS 10 INDEPENDENCE 113 133 182 428

77 AVA MILLER 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 129 158 141 428 TQ

79 SARAH MITCHELL 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 130 157 139 426

80 NOA LESLIE 12 WHETSTONE 161 127 137 425

81 PHOENIX HOUSEWORTH 12 MARION HARDING 135 141 148 424 TQ

82 ESTHER MCFARLAND 10 TEAYS VALLEY 149 128 142 419 TQ

83 REILLY WOLFINGER 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 127 144 146 417

84 ANNA ROSE 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 129 136 151 416 TQ

85 LYNDSEY SEAGRAVES 10 HILLIARD DARBY 121 136 158 415

86 HANNAH MATHEWS 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 141 120 153 414

87 LIBBY ERWIN 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 169 96 148 413

87 ALEKS TAVELLA 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 129 157 127 413

89 KATIE MCDONIE 10 GRANVILLE 131 138 142 411 TQ

90 JOY PACKARD 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 156 146 108 410 TQ

91 REMY GRAY 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 155 126 128 409 TQ

92 MAKAYLA FULLER 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 132 144 127 403

93 JAYDE MARTIN 10 HILLIARD DARBY 145 106 150 401

94 SARAH BAKER 12 MIFFLIN 124 121 155 400

94 MIAELLA CUDNOHOSKE 12 MARYSVILLE 119 152 129 400

96 KATHRYN VANCOURT 11 PICKERINGTON NORTH 141 115 142 398

97 LAUREN SUHODOLSKY 12 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 130 131 134 395

98 AZZARI THOMPSON 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 114 115 164 393

99 AMANDA COMEHN 11 GROVEPORT MADISON 127 138 125 390

100 CODEY MOCKLER 11 NEW ALBANY 153 94 137 384 TQ

101 KAMDON PAULEY 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 92 165 124 381

101 EMILY MYERS 10 MARYSVILLE 116 142 123 381



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
103 KAY HETTERSCHEIDT 11 REYNOLDSBURG 120 113 147 380

104 ERIN FRANKLIN 12 NEWARK 164 97 118 379

105 SARAH LORD 12 MOUNT VERNON 143 95 139 377

105 ANA OLIVERIO 12 OLENTANGY 138 98 141 377 TQ

107 HALLE PENNYCUFF 12 REYNOLDSBURG 135 110 131 376

108 ESSENCE PITTS 9 NORTHLAND 123 124 128 375

109 PAIGE STEPHENS 10 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 146 107 121 374 TQ

110 KATHY BURGESS 11 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 144 117 112 373

111 FAHIMA MOHAMUD 11 MIFFLIN 122 114 136 372

112 KAYLA SHEETS 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 146 121 103 370

113 MOLLY COTTRILL 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 128 124 114 366

114 KIARA KOZAK 11 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 153 124 86 363

114 CATHARINA LE 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 110 115 138 363

116 SARAH LEMING 10 HILLIARD DARBY 120 124 118 362

117 OLIVIA HOULIHAN 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 142 113 105 360

118 CLAUDIA BUTLER 12 INDEPENDENCE 91 120 148 359

119 DAMASIA WILLIS 11 BRIGGS 145 122 91 358

119 CHELSEE CRESS 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 104 123 131 358

121 KELSEY ROHRER 12 DELAWARE HAYES 223 133 0 356 TQ

122 SUZIE FRANCIS 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 122 130 103 355

123 LAUREN  DOMER 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 137 90 126 353

124 PIPER CLARK 11 PICKERINGTON NORTH 112 116 124 352

125 AUBREE PACKER 11 GAHANNA LINCOLN 143 0 207 350 TQ

125 IZABELLE SEGOVIA 11 CENTENNIAL 120 133 97 350

125 EVELYN VANCE 10 PICKERINGTON NORTH 111 118 121 350

128 KIMMEE SHOOK 11 REYNOLDSBURG 89 105 155 349

128 MAKAYLA HAROLD 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 122 126 101 349

130 STEFANIE GREENO 11 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 96 114 138 348

131 ALYSSA BEECHING 9 MARYSVILLE 98 120 128 346

132 BRIANNA GARCIA 12 WEST 110 74 161 345

133 KENZIE GEARHEART 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 159 176 335 TQ

134 TAYLOR HUGHES 10 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 159 173 0 332 TQ

134 SOPHIA VARGO 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 99 140 93 332

136 KATIE MORGAN 10 REYNOLDSBURG 115 98 117 330

137 TAYLOR HENSON 12 MOUNT VERNON 122 109 98 329

138 MICAIAH BLACKFORD 10 INDEPENDENCE 112 115 101 328

139 LYDIA SMITH 10 LANCASTER 201 126 0 327 TQ

139 SOPHIE HAND 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 127 200 0 327 TQ

141 RILEY LANGDALE 11 NEW ALBANY 81 123 119 323 TQ

142 EMILY GRISE 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 182 139 0 321 TQ

143 OLIVIA JOHNSON 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 156 164 320 TQ

143 LILI PARKER 12 BRIGGS 117 102 101 320

145 TAMZYN ORDONEZ 12 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 105 117 97 319

146 LAURYN O'CONNORS 10 MARYSVILLE 105 94 116 315

147 TRINITY THOMPSON 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 98 117 98 313

148 ALYSSA WILLIAMS 12 DELAWARE HAYES 167 137 0 304 TQ

149 D’ASIA RISPRESS 11 MIFFLIN 115 111 75 301

150 KAYLA WEST 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 57 118 120 295

150 ABBY PHELPS 9 NEW ALBANY 97 97 101 295 TQ

152 HAILEE MOCK 10 WEST 99 93 101 293

153 CHRISTINA ROSE 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 132 0 159 291 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
154 MEAGHAN SUHODOLSKY 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 109 84 89 282

155 ALLISON WEEKS 12 WHETSTONE 139 0 136 275

156 EVE MCCARTER 12 WHETSTONE 148 124 0 272

156 ANESSA WHITE 10 WEST 94 96 82 272

158 LISA BALL 12 GRANVILLE 0 166 104 270 TQ

159 MARISABEL AGUILAR 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 133 136 0 269 TQ

160 LAYLA CASTLE 9 INDEPENDENCE 0 139 128 267

161 SAVANNAH DANIELS 11 WEST 85 80 89 254

162 KAYLA TOWNS 10 LANCASTER 0 128 117 245 TQ

163 KATRINA WELLS 10 MOUNT VERNON 107 0 133 240

164 ANN FLORES 9 BISHOP HARTLEY 122 110 0 232

165 YAZMINE SEGOVIA 10 CENTENNIAL 0 115 116 231

166 KAITLYN STIERS 11 REYNOLDSBURG 128 0 101 229

167 SIENNA REEDUS 11 PICKERINGTON NORTH 131 96 0 227

168 KASSIE METCALFE 12 MOUNT VERNON 104 0 121 225

169 KEYERRA NORRIS 12 NORTHLAND 0 114 109 223

170 AMARA MCCUEN 12 NORTHLAND 0 93 129 222

171 ALLISON WHISMAN 10 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 0 116 104 220

172 SARAH CLIFTON 11 CENTENNIAL 138 81 0 219

173 MADDIE MULLEN 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 0 112 105 217

174 ALFREDA KOROMA 12 MIFFLIN 100 112 0 212

175 AJANAY ROGERS 11 MIFFLIN 127 80 0 207

176 MORIAH CASON 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 74 0 124 198

177 ALEXIA SMALLRIDGE 11 BRIGGS 82 0 114 196

177 ELLA OTU-DANQUAH 10 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 55 82 59 196

179 MACKENZIE HALLOY 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 195 0 0 195 TQ

180 SARAH HENDERSON 11 MARYSVILLE 70 57 63 190

181 EMILY DECKER 9 HILLIARD DARBY 81 104 0 185

182 LAURYN DECK 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 99 0 77 176 TQ

183 KAYLE HAYES 11 WEST 43 42 75 160

184 KYMBERLE SHEETS 11 MARION HARDING 159 0 0 159 TQ

185 CORINNE BEHRENS 12 LANCASTER 0 0 153 153 TQ

186 MADISON SHAW 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 0 140 0 140 TQ

187 SHAYLEE GEYER 11 MARION HARDING 0 0 138 138 TQ

188 SHEA DOOLEY 11 PICKERINGTON NORTH 0 0 135 135

189 KATIE YABROFF 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 0 133 133 TQ

190 SUHAYLA MOHAMUD 11 MIFFLIN 0 0 132 132

191 VICTORIA KELLEY 9 INDEPENDENCE 0 0 127 127

192 LINDZI OAKMAN 9 GAHANNA LINCOLN 0 126 0 126 TQ

192 MANI KING 9 NEWARK 0 126 0 126

194 GABBY TESTA 12 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 125 125 TQ

195 KELLAIHA SLAYTON 12 DELAWARE HAYES 0 0 124 124 TQ

196 DAVIEONNA MOSS 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 0 123 0 123

197 KIMANI HOLLOWAY 9 NORTHLAND 0 0 121 121

198 KOPI KHANAL 11 NORTHLAND 118 0 0 118

199 JAYDEN KILBERGER 10 LANCASTER 116 0 0 116 TQ

200 CALLISTA MANN 10 HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 114 114

201 SIERRA CLARK 11 MOUNT VERNON 0 113 0 113

201 LASHAY KELLEY 11 INDEPENDENCE 113 0 0 113

203 TARA ODARI 11 NORTHLAND 111 0 0 111

204 ALISION MURPHY-SMOCK 9 CENTENNIAL 0 0 108 108



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
205 LYDIA PAINTER 10 GRANVILLE 103 0 0 103 TQ

206 KIARA MINIX 10 TEAYS VALLEY 0 102 0 102 TQ

207 JILLIAN CLARK 10 WHETSTONE 0 0 99 99

208 TANIYA JACKSON 9 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 98 0 0 98

209 EMILY DePOLO 11 MOUNT VERNON 0 96 0 96

210 CARRIE MULLINS 12 WHETSTONE 0 92 0 92

211 BRANDEE FORTE 11 INDEPENDENCE 91 0 0 91

211 CAMILLE PAYNE 9 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 91 0 91

211 TONIYA SEYMOUR WILLIAMS 10 REYNOLDSBURG 0 91 0 91

214 HEATHER KRACK 10 MIFFLIN 0 0 90 90

215 FRANKIE MOORE 10 PICKERINGTON CENTRAL 88 0 0 88

216 NASIA BAILEY 9 NORTHLAND 86 0 0 86

217 TALI BLAHA 10 CENTENNIAL 85 0 0 85

217 GIANNA HAYES 9 NEWARK 85 0 0 85

219 ALONZIA WILSON 12 INDEPENDENCE 0 83 0 83

220 MALLORY PETRUCCI 12 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 79 0 0 79

220 SUNNY ABRAHA 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 79 79

222 TYLER ANDERSON 11 BRIGGS 0 75 0 75

223 ALE HERNANDEZ 12 BIG WALNUT 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 AUBREY KOONS 11 BIG WALNUT 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 SYDNEY DIALS 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 0 0

223 SARAH THOMPSON 10 CENTENNIAL 0 0 0 0

223 JAMI DEEL 11 DELAWARE HAYES 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 KELLY KOSTALAS 12 DELAWARE HAYES 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 SAIMYA THOMAS 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 0 0 0 0

223 BECKY GONZALEZ 10 GAHANNA LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 JALYNN JOHNSON 11 GAHANNA LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 ABBY KNOBELOCH 10 GRANVILLE 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 ELISIA LITTLE 10 GROVEPORT MADISON 0 0 0 0

223 ALEXIS KELLS 9 GROVEPORT MADISON 0 0 0 0

223 MADISON KENNEDY 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 MADISYN MCKAY 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 JAMESON LAVIGNE 9 HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 0 0

223 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ 9 HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 0 0

223 LIESEL KEMRIEL 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 0 0 0 0

223 KORA STEPHY 9 NEWARK 0 0 0 0

223 KENZI HANBY 10 NEWARK 0 0 0 0

223 LILIAN HEINZE 10 OLENTANGY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 LEAH SMITH 9 OLENTANGY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 ELIZA FOREMAN 9 OLENTANGY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 JEN WU 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 KAELYN CANTER 11 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 HANNAH KEATHLEY 10 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 LIZ CARDENAS 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 AUDREY HUGHES 10 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 WINNIE MCKAHAN 11 THOMAS WORTHINGTON 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 AMBER HOCKSTOK 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 STEPHANIE CARSON 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 STEPHANIE SHOWALTER 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 KATIE BALL 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 0 0 TQ

223 PIPER LANE 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 0 0 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division I Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2019
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
223 BRENDA DIAZ 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 0 0 TQ

Field Totals 26016 26011 26526 78553

Field Average 137.6508 137.6243 140.3492 138.5414
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